
400

4
0
0

400

500

5
0
0

500

50
0

5
0
0

500

600

600

600

600

600

6
0
0

600

6
0
0

6
0
0

600

600

6
0

0

600

700

700

7
0
0

700

700

700

70
0

700

700

7
0
0

7
0
0

700

700

800

800

800

8
0
0

Wolkenstein

Marienberg

Grumbach

Steinbach

Mildenau

Arnsfeld

Schindelbach

Streckewalde

Großrückerswalde

Marienberg Gelobtland

Wolkenstein

Kartendaten: www.openstreetmap.org, SRTM



600

60
0

6
0
0

7
0
0

70
0

700

700

70
0

800

8
0
0

8
0
0

800
80

0

800

800

800

8
0
0

80
0

Pobershau

Ansprung

Kühnhaide

Rittersberg

Kartendaten: www.openstreetmap.org, SRTM



6
0
0

7
0
0

700

7
0
0

700

800

800

8
0
0

8
0
0

800

800

800

80
0

900

900

90
0

Jöhstadt

Kryštofovy Hamry

Brettmühle

Kartendaten: www.openstreetmap.org, SRTM



70
0

700

800

8
0

0

80
0

8
0
0

800

800

800

900

Výsluní

Nova V

Hora Svatého Šebest

Satzung

Kartendaten: www.openstreetmap.org, SRTM


